PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2054

- Page 1, line 7, replace "nonprescription" with "over-the-counter" and remove "and health products"
- Page 1, line 8, remove ", prepackaged for use by consumers, and labeled in"
- Page 1, line 9, remove "accordance with the requirements of state and federal law"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "nonprescription" with "over-the-counter", remove "and health products", and replace "means" with "must be prepackaged with Drug Facts panel or statement of the active ingredients with a list of those ingredients contained in the compound, substance, or preparation, and includes"

Renumber accordingly